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Speedway Entertainment 11 W Washington Ave Myerstown, Pa 17067

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

E-MAIL:

PHONE: FAX:

CAR NUMBER: (1 NUMBER PER STATE, LETTERS ALLOWED)

DEPOSIT DATE:

2022 Order Form

AMOUNT:

wilwood Fragola

Performance Syostemo [ >

pe



BODY COLOR: HOMETRACK:

CHASSIS COLOR: SEAT SIZE:
BUMPER COLOR: BELT COLOR:
WHEEL COVER COLOR: TIRE SIZE:
DRIVER HEIGHT: DRIVER WEIGHT:
GEAR: REFERRED BY:
Payment: 60% non-refundable deposit upon ordering Balance Due at time of pick up.

*Proof of driving ability is mandatory for first time drivers and anyone under the age of 16*

When purchasing the Tobias SpeedSTR TM, | understand | must pay yearly
inspection and registration fees totaling $185.00(fees may change yearly). |
also understand that | will also be required to sign an agreement of sale at
time of delivery.

X

Signature Required

Speedway Entertainment

11 West Washington Ave.

Myerstown,PA 17067

717-866-7450 ’PEEDW‘Y
FAX:717-866-7402

speedel7@aol.com

www.speedwayentertainment.com



*All Prices Subject to Change*

Prices As Of Jan 1, 2022

SS1 Complete Car Assembled *Mandatory for first time buyer*

SS2 Non-assembled Kit Car

SS270 Steering Pad

SS510 Rear Axle Spacer Kit
S$S6033 Oil Pressure Light
SS63 Tachometer

Tach. Installation Labor
SS633 Qil Temperature Gauge
SS644 Quick Change Gears
S$560574-4 DrySump System
S$S999 Roll Bar Padding Comp.
$59996 Window Screen

SS41 Multi-colored Body

$ 23685.32
$ 22565.42

OPTIONS:

$16.25
$149.77
$24.46
$330.00
$21.04
$77.93
$76.52
$1040.00
$27.15
$70.17

ADD $47.40

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

S$S521 Front Radius Rod

SS55 Shock

SS57, SS58, SS58- 1 Coil Springs
SS58-2, SS58-3, SS58- 4 Coil Springs
SS21 Front Bumper

S$S5130 Front Wheel Adapter
SS5102 Front Axle

SS6126 Air Filter

SS72 Front Wheel

Wheels / Tires (Dirt & Asphalt)

$21.93
$115.00
$70.94
$70.94
$32.04
$78.86
$202.31
S44.42
$109.00
Prices Vary

* Please Circle All Options




